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1 : 50

16-04-2025

Begane grond (Type C3)

Ede Kernhem B, west zuid Scherf 18

24 & 28



RM

r

rr

p

k

o

n

m

q

o

n
m

k
p

q

r

mv

r

33
30

48
60

2070

29302100

2930

36
70

20
30

af
sc

ho
t: 

15
m

m
/m

tr
ap

he
k 

(o
pe

n)
 1

00
0+

 v
l

overloop

badkamer

opp: 6,8 m²
slaapkamer 3

opp: 14,2 m²
slaapkamer 1

opp: 10,8 m²
slaapkamer 2

hwa

hwa

hwa

hwa

open trap

OMSCHRIJVING :

SCHAAL :

DATUM :

BOUWNUMMER(S) :

PROJECT :

1 : 50

16-04-2025

1e verdieping (Type C3)

Ede Kernhem B, west zuid Scherf 18

24 & 28
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2e verdieping (Type C3)

Ede Kernhem B, west zuid Scherf 18

24 & 28
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16-04-2025

Gevels en doorsnede (Type C3)

Ede Kernhem B, west zuid Scherf 18

24 & 28
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